

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA  
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER MAIN NO. 116 OF 2014

SHRI ANDRE ANTONIO AGNELO DA  
PIEADADE PEREIRA @ ANDRE ANTONIO  
PEREIRA

... Appellant

Versus

THE STATE OF GOA REP. BY ITS CHIEF  
SECRETARY AND 3 ORS.,

... Respondents

**REGISTRAR'S ORDER**

None present.

Opportunity is given.

S.O. two weeks.

Date: 28th February, 2014

( B. P. Deshpande )  
Registrar (Judicial)

gs/-